AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHA	SE REQ. NO. 5. PROJ	ECT NO. (If applicable)
007	See Block 16C	OCIO01175: 9/	24/01	
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	7. ADMINISTERED BY (I		CODE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commis Division of Contracts and Prop Attn: Mark Flynn, MS T-7-I-2 IT Acquisition Management Brar Washington DC 20555	sion erty Mgt.			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	et county State and ZIP Code)	. 1	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION NO.
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTROLOR (No., State	n, wanty, state and En Sudy			
FileNET Corporation Attn: Gail Fitzmaurice Professional Services Contract I 115 Standish Ave. Plymouth, MA 02360	Manager		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF COM NRC-33-01-175	5
CODE	FACILITY CODE		x 11-01-2000	
	HIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS C	:	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this am (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retur offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFEF by telegram or letter, provided each telegral and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ.	ning copies of the amendn telegram which includes a reference to the THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE R. If by virtue of this amendment you demor letter makes reference to the solicity.	nent; (b) By acknowled the solicitation and am RECEIPT OF OFFERS sire to change an offe tation and this amendr	iging receipt of this amendment of or endment numbers. FAILURE OF Y PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE r already submitted, such change n ment, and is received prior to the op	each copy of the YOUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY nay be made
IT MC	DIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO. AS DESC	CRIBED IN ITEM 14.	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT	O. (Specify audionity) The Changes Set FORT	HINTIEM IN AND MADE IN	THE CONTINUE ON DER NO. IN THEM TON.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTI	S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C HORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	HANGES (such as change)	ges in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTER	ED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority X	V) Unilateral pursuant to Se	ection B.5		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is	not, is required to sign this docum	ent and return0	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (C	brganized by UCF section headings, including solicitati	on/contract subject matter who	ore feasible.)	
See page 2 for description of	modification.			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the de	ocument referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore of	changed, remains unchanged	and in full force and effect.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		18A NAME AND TITLE OF Mark J. Flyn Contracting		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF	AMERICA AIR	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	·		gnature of Contracting Officer)	1107101

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Contract No. NRC-33-01-175 Modification No. 7 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding in the amount of \$76,111.57 for performance of the effort under this contract. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Section B.5, "Consideration and Obligation--Delivery Orders (JUN 1988)," the first sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$692,325.00."

Accounting Data for Modification No. 7 is as follows:

Delivery Order: 8

APPN No:

31X0200.110

B&R No:

1115524120

JOB CODE:

J1017

BOC No:

2570

Obligated Amount:

\$76,111.57

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY01 Obligations:

\$960,325.00

Total FY01 De-obligations:

(268,000.00)

Cumulative total of

NRC obligations:

\$692,325.00

This modification obligates FY01 funds in the amount of \$76,111.57.

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.